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 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
IRADO
LUXURIA
CARRASCO
TROVAO
FLECHA
220 VOLTS
CIBIT
CAPITAO DO MATO
ZECA URUBU
EXECUTIVO
XODOZINHO
RISADINHA
DINAMITE
POKEMON

X-1

Anilha
021006
005549
006767
079628
acpmg
090243
032959
acpmg
014825
9
acpmg
acpmg
137887
130585

acpmg

Dono
VALERIO
VITOR E PEDRO
VITOR/DOGUINH
JONATHAS
RAIRU
NONO/ FLAVIANE
MAMAO
DOGUINHA
KENEDY
RODRIGO
ADAO
LUCAS
RAFAEL
LIKIN
ANDRE

COLEIRO 22/01/2022
ACPMG - Tocantins - Sabado

Cidade
RIO POMBA MG
MERCES
VRB
UBA
UBA
UBA
IPATINGA
TOCANTINS
UBA
UB&
VRB
UBA
RIO POMBA

UBa

10/15 min
0/150
0/138
0/134
0/122
0/121
0/119
0/117
0/115
0/109
0/101
0/93
0/93
0/88
0/78
0/76

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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